
1 坂  下  恋  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 17 43.91 19.75 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 2 1 0 2

2 2Lze+1A+SEQ e 2.14 -0.44 1.70-3 -3 -3 -4 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.10 3.00-1 -2 0 -1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 2

7 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.940 -2 0 0 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.07 1.800 -1 -1 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 0 1 0 1

19.59 19.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.202.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.952.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.052.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

24.16

2 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 23 43.29 18.49 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.250 0 1 1 0

2 1A+2T<+1Lo < 2.58 -0.24 2.34-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 0 1 1 2

5 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.50 1.08-3 -5 -1 -4 -3

6 2S<+2T< < 2.16 X -0.33 1.83-3 -5 -3 -5 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 2

18.49 18.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.902.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.103.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

24.80
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3 近  藤  珠  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 8 41.43 15.99 25.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 2F<+2T<< << 1.75 -0.52 1.23-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 0 1 0 1

5 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 1 0 0

8 1A+1Eu<+2S< < 2.71 X -0.35 2.36-3 -4 -2 -5 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 1 1 1

16.60 15.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.302.75 4.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.102.25 4.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 4.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.252.50 5.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.50 5.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

25.44

4 石  橋  みずき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 40.62 17.66 22.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.13 2.051 2 0 0 2

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.28 2.281 2 1 1 2

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.13 0.32-3 -2 -3 -4 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -2 -1 1 -1

7 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.18 2.88-2 -2 -2 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.010 0 1 1 2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -1 -1 0 1

17.60 17.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.102.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.25 3.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

22.96
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5 畠  田  珠  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 24 40.16 18.40 21.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.26 2.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 0 -1

8 1A+2Lo 3.08 X -0.03 3.05-1 0 0 -1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 2

18.39 18.40

Skating Skills 1.60 2.902.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.50 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 3.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

21.76

6 藤  井  麗  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸PFSC 1 40.07 17.75 22.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.88 -0.36 3.52-3 -3 -2 -4 -2

2 2Lz<!+1A+SEQ ! 2.14 -0.41 1.73-3 -4 -1 -5 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

6 2F< < 1.35 -0.24 1.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.28 1.13-2 -3 -2 -3 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

18.59 17.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.602.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.802.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.852.50 3.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

22.32
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7 阿  部  世  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 21 39.85 17.77 22.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 1 2 1

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.05 1.970 0 0 1 1

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.01 0.670 0 0 1 0

8 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.26 2.80-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1

17.42 17.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.052.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.552.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

22.08

8 秋  田  紗也加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 32 39.51 15.91 23.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.35-1 1 1 1 -1

4 2T+2T< < 2.28 -0.29 1.99-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.11 1.39-2 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.28 1.13-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 1 0 1

15.99 15.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.00 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.702.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.953.00 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

23.60
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9 濱  田  音  寧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 20 39.28 15.52 23.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.33 0.65-2 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.28 1.00-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.24 1.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.250 0 0 1 1

7 1Lz!+2T<+1T ! 2.18 X -0.31 1.87-3 -5 -1 -4 -3

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.07 2.010 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 0 1 1 1

15.93 15.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.852.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.903.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.952.75 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.75 3.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

23.76

10 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 15 38.63 14.25 24.88 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

2 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.46 1.87-4 -2 -4 -5 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.08-1 0 1 2 0

4 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.65 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.15 1.750 -1 1 -2 -2

6 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.18 1.23-2 0 -2 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 -1 1

8 2Lz<<! ! 0.66 X -0.23 0.43-4 -5 -4 -2 -4

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.10 1.380 1 1 1 1

15.96 14.25

Skating Skills 1.60 3.302.75 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.052.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.102.75 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

24.88

転倒:  -0.50
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11 丹  羽  彩  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 37 38.29 15.51 23.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.53 1.05-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.18 2.66-2 -2 0 -3 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 0 1

16.52 15.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.102.50 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.902.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

23.28

転倒:  -0.50

12 吉  竹  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 36 37.78 15.80 22.48 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.65 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 1 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-2 0 0 0 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.620 2 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 1

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X -0.01 1.640 -4 1 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.18 1.250 0 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

16.06 15.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.052.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.802.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.802.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

22.48

転倒:  -0.50
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13 村  山  心  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 29 35.94 16.74 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 0 1 2 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 1F+1Eu+2S 2.53 X -0.08 2.450 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 0 1 1 1

17.44 16.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

19.20

14 野  宮  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 31 35.61 14.49 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 1 -1 1

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-2 1 1 0 -2

6 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 1 0 1

7 2S< < 1.08 X -0.22 0.86-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.02 1.960 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 -1

14.52 14.49

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.652.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.652.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

21.12
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15 渡  邊  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 13 35.58 14.54 21.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

4 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-3 -2 1 1 -2

6 2Lz<+1A+SEQ < 2.35 X -0.44 1.91-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -3 1 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 -1 0

15.89 14.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.402.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.25 3.25 3.00 2.25 2.50

21.04

16 初  瀬  七  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 14 35.54 11.78 23.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 -1 1 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 0 -1 -2 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.350 0 0 1 2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-2 -2 0 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 -3 1 1 1

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.16 0.28-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

8 2T<<+1T << 0.88 X -0.15 0.73-4 -3 -4 -5 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

11.90 11.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.102.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.802.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

23.76
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17 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 34 35.54 14.04 22.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.65 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.05 1.55-2 0 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -5 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -3 -3 -5 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1

14.64 14.04

Skating Skills 1.60 2.902.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.552.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.852.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

22.00

転倒:  -0.50

18 定  本  一  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 16 34.86 14.32 21.04 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 -0.13 2.77-2 0 -2 -2 1

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.13 0.32-3 -3 -3 -4 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 -1 0 0 -2

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F+2T 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 -2 0 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.73-1 0 1 1 0

15.16 14.32

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.702.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

21.04

転倒:  -0.50
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19 野  宮  捺  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 34.75 12.03 22.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.18 0.82-3 -2 -3 -5 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 2 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 0 0 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-2 1 0 0 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 0 1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -2 -3 -5 -3

7 1A<+1A+SEQ < 1.69 X -0.22 1.47-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

8 2S< < 1.08 X -0.18 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1

12.45 12.03

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.702.00 3.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.802.00 4.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.852.25 4.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.00 4.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

22.72

20 渡  邉  瑠  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 18 34.74 12.58 22.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 1 1 0

2 2S<+2T<<+1T << 1.78 -0.41 1.37-4 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -5 -3 -5 -4

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 -2 0 1 1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.19 0.36-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.56 1.44-2 -5 -1 -2 -4

14.04 12.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.702.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.652.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.802.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

22.16
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21 武  田  日奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 6 34.71 13.29 21.92 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<!+1A+SEQ ! 1.96 -0.57 1.39-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo<+1T < 1.68 -0.31 1.37-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-2 -1 1 1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-2 -1 0 -1 0

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.09 1.300 2 0 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 -1 1 0 1

14.48 13.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.702.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.652.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

21.92

転倒:  -0.50

22 木  村  寿  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 34.70 13.46 22.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 1 1 1

2 1A+2T<+2T<< << 2.48 -0.46 2.02-4 -5 -3 -5 -4

3 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 -1

5 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -3 -5 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

8 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.44 1.54-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

14.11 13.46

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.50 3.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.552.50 3.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.902.75 4.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.50 4.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

22.24

転倒:  -1.00
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23 河  島  美  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 7 34.59 12.69 22.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.69 0.89-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -3 -5 -4

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.28 1.00-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -1 0 -1 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -1 0 -1 -1

7 1A+1Eu<+2S<< << 2.07 X -0.44 1.63-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

8 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.65 1.33-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 1 1

15.31 12.69

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.25 4.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 3.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.25 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.802.25 4.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.50 4.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

22.40

転倒:  -0.50

24 吉  岡      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 11 34.47 13.11 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

2 2T<<+2T<< << 0.80 -0.18 0.62-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 0 1 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.59-2 1 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 -1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

7 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 -1 1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-3 -4 -3 -5 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

13.36 13.11

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.00

21.36
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25 矢  野  里緒那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 35 34.34 14.42 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.21 2.39-2 -1 -3 -2 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 1 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 0 0 -2

6 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

7 1A<+1Lo+2T<< << 1.90 X -0.32 1.58-4 -5 -3 -5 -2

8 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -2 -2 0 0

15.23 14.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.352.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.552.75 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

19.92

26 澤  田  愛  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 27 33.48 11.72 21.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -1 0 -2 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

7 2S<+2T<<+1Lo << 2.07 X -0.41 1.66-4 -5 -4 -5 -3

8 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.35 1.30-3 -3 -3 -5 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 1 0 1

13.17 11.72

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.50 2.75 3.25 2.25 2.75

21.76
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27 藤  本  志姫舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 30 33.40 13.26 20.64 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz<<+2Lo<< << 1.10 -0.28 0.82-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 1 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -2 0 0 0

7 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.52 1.46-4 -5 -3 -5 -3

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.19 0.36-3 -5 -3 -5 -3

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

15.03 13.26

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.552.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.64

転倒:  -0.50

28 岡  本  愛  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 12 33.34 12.82 21.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 -1 0 -1 0

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.36 1.34-3 -4 -3 -1 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -3 1 0 -1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -4 1 1 1

13.82 12.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.52

転倒:  -1.00
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29 河  野  木乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 25 33.00 14.56 21.44 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.54 1.79-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.50 1.08-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-2 0 0 0 -2

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

8 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.29 2.77-2 -3 -2 -3 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -2 1 0 -1

16.02 14.56

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.602.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.75 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.50

21.44

演技の中断:  -2.50 転倒:  -0.50

30 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 28 32.64 12.20 21.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -1 0 -3 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 2 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 0

8 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 1 1 1

12.57 12.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

21.44

転倒:  -1.00
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31 鳥  越  悠  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 10 32.38 12.46 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.48 1.17-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -3 0 -2 -3

13.73 12.46

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.352.50 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.552.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.75 3.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

19.92

32 秋  田  衿  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 32.26 11.96 20.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.36 0.92-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -2 0 -1 0

5 2S< < 1.08 X -0.22 0.86-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 0 0 -1 -2

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.690 -2 -1 -2 0

13.29 11.96

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.25 3.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.402.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.652.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.00 3.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

20.80

転倒:  -0.50
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33 松  井  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 2 32.21 12.45 19.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -4 -3 -5 -3

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.31 0.89-4 -3 -1 -2 -3

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X -0.01 1.640 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

13.50 12.45

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.302.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.76

34 中  塚  晴  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 22 30.88 10.64 20.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 1 0 1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 0 0

7 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.07 1.580 -2 -1 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

11.10 10.64

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

20.24
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